
Beautiful Victorian Home on two lots. 
Custom built with the greatest of care. Side/load Oversized Garage with 
room for parking & working. Fully equipped main level for all daily ac-
tivity & two additional bedrooms, a recreation room, a bath, & a large 
bonus room upstairs. Lots of room for entertaining in the great room & 
formal dining room. You can enjoy an evening inside by the fireplace in 
the winter or party on the deck in the summer. There is an abundance 
of storage for all that stuff you need to hide. Just a short distance from 
easy access to Table Rock Lake. Possible boat slip available from 3rd 
party for additional dollars. #60125346. $340,000.

This amazing lake front Bull Shoals home 
has an incredible view of the Ozarks that 

will simply take your breath away! 
This beautiful 4BR, 3BA, with garage & carport is located on 2.89 acres. There is 
a large, 40’x60’ structural steel building, fully insulated, with lights & concrete 
floors, this workshop is wired for 220 AMP. The property is lake front with it’s own 
private boat dock with 2 slips (one has a lift), solar cell (power source), & a swim 
platform as well. This is a one of a kind property on Bull Shoals Lake that must 
not be missed! This could be your Lake front paradise! #60123708. $475,000.
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Built on 2.9 acres of mountain top this home 
has stunning views! High end features from 
solar power & high density foam insulation 
to an instant heat tankless water heater. 
Stunning kitchen with granite, commercial 
grade appliances, farmhouse-style sink, & 
pantry with dumbwaiter from garage. Great 
Room is your perfect entertaining space 
with amazing views & custom build stone 
fireplace. Office, hobby room, & artist stu-
dio, as well. Wrap around covered deck for 
outdoor living & entertaining! Just minutes 
from the Branson Landing! Branson School 
District, too. 1 yr HSA Warranty. A Must 
See! #60107067. $550,000.

One of the most luxurious & unique homes in the area!

To make this 4BR, 3BA Branson North home 
one of the most desirable on the market. 
Hardwood floors, great lighting & beautiful  
built-ins in the living area. Spacious dining  
area flows into well-designed kitchen with 
solid surface counters, brick accents, break-
fast bar & all appliances. 3 spacious BRs 
including Master Suite with plantation  
shutters & hardwood floors on main level 
plus additional full guest bath. Lower level 
has large family room with game area, huge 
4th BR, office & full BA. 2 car garage, low-
er level patio & large back yard. So close & 
convenient to all area shopping, services & 
amenities. #60101774. $250,000.

Spacious, Quality & Location are the perfect combination...

In an upscale Branson Neighborhood. This 5BR, 
4BA, home features a Great Room with cathedral 
ceilings & gas fireplace, Formal Dining Room, 
Formal Living Room, a well-planned Kitchen 
with Stainless Steel appliances Granite coun-
ter-tops & generous cabinet space. Master BR 
complete with walk-in closet, Master BA with 
jetted tub & walk-in shower. Large Family Room, 
Media Room, & Workshop/John Deer room lo-
cated in the spacious walk-out basement. Ceiling 
fans throughout & great natural lighting. Spacious 
2-story deck for entertaining & relaxing. Mature 
landscape. Conveniently located just min from 
76 strip, close to area shopping, entertainment & 
amenities. #60119639. $396,000.

Executive Home, with walk-out basement...

Located in Emerald Pointe, this 4BR, 3.5BA 
home boasts lake views from nearly every room, 
warm natural oak woodwork throughout, 3 stone  
fireplaces, large living & entertaining spaces,  
expansive decks & custom features from top to bot-
tom. Spacious master has private sitting room that 
opens onto a deck-perfect place for morning coffee! 
Lower level family room with wet bar/kitchen plus 
50 x 14 ‘’Gathering Place’’ on upper level makes this 
the perfect home for entertaining & large family 
gatherings. Full 4-car garage plus workshop area. 
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